01 Digital Video Colposcope………………...4
02 Endoscopy Irrigation Pump…………..…5
03 Endoscopy Light Source…………………..6
04 Endoscopy Trolley…………………………..7
05 Proctoscope………………………………..….8
 Metal Protoscope
 Plastic Protoscope
06 Mouth Guard for Endoscopy………..…9

 Non-sterile Resuable
Product Code:
Product Type Code
Manual Lithotripter  Olympus Type  19C0301
Manual Lithotripter  Spring Type  19C0302
Manual Lithotripter  Shondra TTS 19C0303
Manual Lithotripter  Shondra OTW 19C0304
CBD Stone Retrieval Basket –19C04
CBD Stone Retrieval Basket used for removal of CBD (Common Bile Duct) stones and foreign
bodies. A wire guided basket is made with double lumen tube, an extra lumen is for the
guide wire.
Advanced Features:
 Minimizes Breakage
 Detachable Handle
 Effective Stone Basket
 Wires desinged to bear high tension
 Basket and braided cables composed of continous
wires
 Sterile ETO, Single Use Only
 Normal temperature
 Individually packed
Size: 7/8 mm O.D.
Length: 200 cm
Product Code:
Handle Type  Wire  Stainless Steel Nitinol
Olympus 4 19C0404OS 19C0404ON
Olympus 6 19C0406OS 19C0406ON
Wilson Cook 4 19C0404CS 19C0404CN
Wilson cook 6 19C0406CS 19C0406CN
CBD Stone Extraction Balloon – 19C05
CBD Stone Extraction Balloon used With the ERCP endoscope for extracting the stones from
CBD (Common Bile Duct). CBD Stone Extraction possesses exceptional balloon durability
with efficient stone extraction capabilities.
Advanced Features:
 Triple Lumen
 Provides guide wires access to facilitate stone
extraction
 High quality latex provides excellent balloon
durability
 Radiopaque markes on both enda of ballon
enhance fluroscopic
 Sterile ETO, Single Use Only
 Individually Packed
 Compatiable with 0.035” guide wire
ss
Product Code:
Product Size Code
CBD Stone Extraction Balloon 7 fr x 200 cm 19C0507
Biliary Stent - Standard – 19C0601
A Biliary & pancreatic stents are tabular devices made of plastic or umetal used primarily to
establish patency of an obstructed bile or pancreatic duct. Stents also be used to trat biliary
leaks or to prevent post ERCP pamcreatitis.
Advanced Features:
 Smooth Surface
 Less truma to the tissue
 High flow rate
 Highly radiopaque for better visualization
 Sterile Individually packed
 Single Use Only
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Biliary Drainage Stent 3 Fr 19C060130-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 5  Fr 19C060150-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 7 Fr 19C060170-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 8 Fr 19C060180-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 8.5 Fr 19C060185-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 9 Fr 19C060190-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 10 Fr 19C0601100-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 11.5 Fr 19C0601115-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 12 Fr 19C0601120-(LEN)
Length: 5 / 7 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 15 cm
For Example: Biliary stent 7 Fr x 10 cm = 19C0601-70-10
Biliary Stent  - Amsterdam – 19C0602